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About us

Whether you are relocating within the city or
outside of it, choosing expert Packers and

Movers in Whitefield is the greatest option you
can make to make your relocation smoother

and less stressful.
 

For a local relocation, there are numerous
expert movers and packers in Whitefield and
surrounding areas. Before selecting anyone

from the market, conduct background research
to determine their trustworthiness and

dependability.

https://www.assureshift.in/whitefield-packers-and-movers


Visit Movers Website
Check if the packers have a useful
website; look for information such
as about us, years of experience,
contact details.

Check essential documents like their
GST registration paperwork, license,
owner ID proof such as Aadhaar Card,
PAN card, etc

Validate Registration
Documents Look for service offered by them and the

quality of services provided by them.
Also, check the quality & methods of
packaging, equipment used, etc.

Compare Services Offered

How to Find Best Packers and Movers Whitefield
Bangalore 

https://www.tin-nsdl.com/services/pan/pan-introduction.html
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Read Reviews & Ratings:
You get to know about company’s
performance history via previous
customer reviews, feedback and
star ratings.

Shortlist 3-5 packing moving companies
near you; contact them, and share your
shifting needs to get estimated cost
quotes.

Get Charges Quotation

 Read terms and conditions
carefully, clarify doubts, before
signing any contract with the
movers. 

Pay Attention Before
Signing Papers



House Size/
Distance

Up to 10 km 12 - 30 km 31 - 50 km

1 RK ₹ 2,700 –
5,200

₹ 2,900 –
6,200

₹ 4,700 –
8,700

1 BHK ₹ 3,800 –
8,700

₹ 4,000 –
9,700

₹ 5,200 –
10,100

2 BHK ₹ 5,200 –
12,200

₹ 5,600 –
14,200

₹ 6,000 –
14,700

3 BHK ₹ 6,200 –
17,700

₹ 6,700 –
19,200

₹ 7,200 –
19,800

4 BHK/Villa ₹ 6,400 –
19,700

₹ 8,700 –
21,200

₹ 9,200 –
22,700

House shifting Rates
in Whitefield



Website https://www.assureshift.in/

Contact us +91-7090924486, 9742288832, 8152010111

Mail support@assureshift.in

Thank you
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