

How to Find Best Packers and Movers Whitefield Bangalore





About us

Whether you are relocating within the city or outside of it, choosing <u>expert Packers and</u>

<u>Movers in Whitefield</u> is the greatest option you can make to make your relocation smoother and less stressful.

For a local relocation, there are numerous expert movers and packers in Whitefield and surrounding areas. Before selecting anyone from the market, conduct background research to determine their trustworthiness and dependability.



How to Find Best Packers and Movers Whitefield Bangalore



Visit Movers Website

Check if the packers have a useful website; look for information such as about us, years of experience, contact details.



Validate Registration Documents

Check essential documents like their GST registration paperwork, license, owner ID proof such as Aadhaar Card, PAN card, etc



Compare Services Offered

Look for service offered by them and the quality of services provided by them.
Also, check the quality & methods of packaging, equipment used, etc.



How to Find Best Packers and Movers Whitefield Bangalore



Read Reviews & Ratings:

You get to know about company's performance history via previous customer reviews, feedback and star ratings.



Get Charges Quotation

Shortlist 3-5 packing moving companies near you; contact them, and share your shifting needs to get estimated cost quotes.



Pay Attention Before Signing Papers

Read terms and conditions carefully, clarify doubts, before signing any contract with the movers.

House shifting Rates in Whitefield

House Size/ Distance	Up to 10 km	12 - 30 km	31 - 50 km
1 RK	₹ 2,700 - 5,200	₹ 2,900 - 6,200	₹ 4,700 – 8,700
1 BHK	₹ 3,800 –	₹ 4,000 –	₹ 5,200 –
	8,700	9,700	10,100
2 BHK	₹ 5,200 –	₹ 5,600 –	₹ 6,000 –
	12,200	14,200	14,700
3 BHK	₹ 6,200 –	₹ 6,700 –	₹ 7,200 –
	17,700	19,200	19,800
4 BHK/Villa	₹ 6,400 –	₹ 8,700 –	₹ 9,200 -
	19,700	21,200	22,700

Thank you



Website	https://www.assureshift.in/	
Contact us	+91-7090924486, 9742288832, 8152010111	
Mail	support@assureshift.in	